
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr. 
27 
26 
22 
44 
7 
5 

21 
50 

G93 
G14 

15 
13 
18 
35 

G25 
G31 

74 
99 

G94 

12 
17 
G2 

Name 
Bálint KOVÁCS 
Danny MÄRTZ 
Timo KUGLER 
Justus WEINKE 
Udo REICHMANN 
Marc RUBER 
Gido NITTKE 
Bernd RUBER 
Malte BIGGE 
Martin MATTIVI 
Ludwig PLINKE 
Robert CONRADS 
Andreas TRIEBEL 
Rainer WAGNER 
Heiko WEGENER 
Martin HELBIG 
René LOHR 
Klemens HEIM 
Michael WIMMI 

Toine GIERKINK 
Siegfried KRAUSE 
Sascha SCHODER 

Nat 
HUN 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
AUT 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 

NLD 
DEU 
DEU 

Bewerber Motorrad 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Föderation 
MAMS 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 

KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Gesamtzeit 
7:33.476 
7:33.985 
7:34.262 
7:39.787 
7:40.183 
7:43.841 
7:44.365 
7:48.572 
7:49.431 
7:49.860 
7:50.572 
7:52.876 
7:57.594 
8:01.963 
8:04.876 
8:05.004 
8:14.764 
8:22.808 
8:24.102 

Runden 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff. 

0.509 
0.786 
6.311 
6.707 
10.365 
10.889 
15.096 
15.955 
16.384 
17.096 
19.400 
24.118 
28.487 
31.400 
31.528 
41.288 
49.332 
50.626 

NS 
NS 
NS 

Abstand 

0.509 
0.277 
5.525 
0.396 
3.658 
0.524 
4.207 
0.859 
0.429 
0.712 
2.304 
4.718 
4.369 
2.913 
0.128 
9.760 
8.044 
1.294 

Beste Zeit. 
1:29.487 
1:29.670 
1:29.819 
1:30.727 
1:30.356 
1:31.235 
1:30.748 
1:31.756 
1:32.488 
1:32.658 
1:32.321 
1:32.731 
1:33.607 
1:34.123 
1:35.399 
1:35.162 
1:35.720 
1:38.671 
1:39.062 

In Runde 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
5 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
3 
2 
5 
2 
2 
3 
5 

0 
0 
0 

Punkte 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
0 
0 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 
0 
3 
2 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. S-05/19, FIM Europe EMN: 10/538 FIM IMN: 191/82

IDM Schleizer Dreieck/D 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

1. Race Re-Start 

Rennen (5 Runden) started at 15:18:14 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

27.07.2019 15:05 


